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Forward Ending
Balance Debit Credit Balance

1110-0000 Operating Cash 1 11,478.77 3,021.54 0.00 14,500.31
1130-0000 Savings Cash 1 20,038.82 0.30 0.00 20,039.12
1135-0000 Savings Cash 2 48,838.44 0.00 8,025.00 40,813.44
1620-0000 Equipment 28,039.88 0.00 0.00 28,039.88
1621-0000 Accum. Dep - Equipment -2,898.00 0.00 0.00 -2,898.00
1720-0000 Building Improvement 11,268.56 0.00 0.00 11,268.56
2245-0000 Insurance Proceed-Prop. Damage -8,485.99 0.00 0.00 -8,485.99
2650-0000 Net Payroll 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3800-0000 Retained Earnings -115,124.57 0.00 0.00 -115,124.57
4500-0000 Rent -1,144.38 0.00 0.00 -1,144.38
4530-0000 Condo Common Charge -6,973.75 0.00 8,118.13 -15,091.88
4700-0000 Commercial/Retail rent -686.63 0.00 686.63 -1,373.26
5720-0000 Interest on Bank Accounts -0.31 0.00 0.30 -0.61
6202-0000 Accounting 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00
6213-0000 General Building Repairs-Expense 370.00 5,525.00 0.00 5,895.00
6235-0000 Plumbing Repair 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
6241-0000 Boiler Repair 5,525.00 0.00 0.00 5,525.00
6249-0000 Elevator Contract 337.51 0.00 0.00 337.51
6300-0000 Management 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00
6320-0010 Worker's Compensation 122.58 62.58 0.00 185.16
6410-0000 Electricity 766.47 1,220.64 0.00 1,987.11
6420-0000 Gas 1,898.41 2,844.41 0.00 4,742.82
6430-0000 Water & Sewer 909.40 0.00 0.00 909.40
6455-0000 Telephone 253.68 255.95 0.00 509.63
6460-0000 Service Contract 550.00 0.00 0.00 550.00
7615-0000 Payroll Processing Fees 276.71 135.24 0.00 411.95
7630-0000 Bank Charges Expense 25.00 0.00 0.00 25.00
7700-0000 Miscellaneous Expense 0.00 150.00 0.00 150.00
7845-0000 Gross Salary 1,015.38 1,015.38 0.00 2,030.76
7851-0000 FICA Expense 77.68 77.68 0.00 155.36
7852-0000 FUTA Expense 6.10 6.10 0.00 12.20
7853-0000 SUTA Expense 15.24 15.24 0.00 30.48

Total 0.00 16,830.06 16,830.06 0.00

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo) Page 1

Trial Balance
Period = Feb 2021

Book = Cash

Sunday, November 28, 2021

04:47 PM



 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

4000-0000  INCOME

4100-0000     RENT
4500-0000         Rent 0.00 0.00 1,144.38 6.50
4530-0000         Condo Common Charge 8,118.13 92.20 15,091.88 85.70
4700-0000  Commercial/Retail rent 686.63 7.80 1,373.26 7.80

4990-0000     NET RENT INCOME 8,804.76 100.00 17,609.52 100.00

5600-0000     OTHER INCOME
5720-0000         Interest on Bank Accounts 0.30 0.00 0.61 0.00

5890-0000     TOTAL OTHER INCOME 0.30 0.00 0.61 0.00

5990-0000                 TOTAL INCOME 8,805.06 100.00 17,610.13 100.00

6000-0000  EXPENSES

6100-0000     DIRECT EXPENSES
6202-0000         Accounting 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 11.36
6213-0000         General Building Repairs-Expense 5,525.00 62.75 5,895.00 33.48
6235-0000         Plumbing Repair 2,500.00 28.39 2,500.00 14.20
6241-0000         Boiler Repair 0.00 0.00 5,525.00 31.37
6249-0000         Elevator Contract 0.00 0.00 337.51 1.92
6300-0000         Management 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 8.52
6320-0010         Worker's Compensation 62.58 0.71 185.16 1.05
6410-0000         Electricity 1,220.64 13.86 1,987.11 11.28
6420-0000         Gas 2,844.41 32.30 4,742.82 26.93
6430-0000         Water & Sewer 0.00 0.00 909.40 5.16
6455-0000         Telephone 255.95 2.91 509.63 2.89
6460-0000         Service Contract 0.00 0.00 550.00 3.12

6990-0000     TOTAL DIRECT EXPENSES 12,408.58 140.93 26,641.63 151.29
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Sunday, November 28, 2021

04:47 PM



 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

7000-0000     GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE
7615-0000         Payroll Processing Fees 135.24 1.54 411.95 2.34
7630-0000         Bank Charges Expense 0.00 0.00 25.00 0.14
7700-0000         Miscellaneous Expense 150.00 1.70 150.00 0.85

7800-0000         PAYROLL EXPENSE
7845-0000         Gross Salary 1,015.38 11.53 2,030.76 11.53
7851-0000         FICA Expense 77.68 0.88 155.36 0.88
7852-0000         FUTA Expense 6.10 0.07 12.20 0.07
7853-0000         SUTA Expense 15.24 0.17 30.48 0.17

7890-0000     TOTAL PAYROLL 1,249.64 14.19 2,640.75 15.00

7990-0000     TOTAL G & A EXPENSE 1,399.64 15.90 2,815.75 15.99

8990-0000     TOTAL EXPENSES 13,808.22 156.82 29,457.38 167.28

9090-0000     NET INCOME -5,003.16 -56.82 -11,847.25 -67.28
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Jan 2021 Feb 2021 Total

4000-0000  INCOME

4100-0000     RENT
4500-0000         Rent 1,144.38 0.00 1,144.38
4530-0000         Condo Common Charge 6,973.75 8,118.13 15,091.88
4700-0000  Commercial/Retail rent 686.63 686.63 1,373.26

4990-0000     NET RENT INCOME 8,804.76 8,804.76 17,609.52

5600-0000     OTHER INCOME
5720-0000         Interest on Bank Accounts 0.31 0.30 0.61

5890-0000     TOTAL OTHER INCOME 0.31 0.30 0.61

5990-0000                 TOTAL INCOME 8,805.07 8,805.06 17,610.13

6000-0000  EXPENSES

6100-0000     DIRECT EXPENSES
6202-0000         Accounting 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
6213-0000         General Building Repairs-Expense 370.00 5,525.00 5,895.00
6235-0000         Plumbing Repair 0.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
6241-0000         Boiler Repair 5,525.00 0.00 5,525.00
6249-0000         Elevator Contract 337.51 0.00 337.51
6300-0000         Management 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
6320-0010         Worker's Compensation 122.58 62.58 185.16
6410-0000         Electricity 766.47 1,220.64 1,987.11
6420-0000         Gas 1,898.41 2,844.41 4,742.82
6430-0000         Water & Sewer 909.40 0.00 909.40
6455-0000         Telephone 253.68 255.95 509.63
6460-0000         Service Contract 550.00 0.00 550.00

6990-0000     TOTAL DIRECT EXPENSES 14,233.05 12,408.58 26,641.63
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Period = Jan 2021-Feb 2021
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Jan 2021 Feb 2021 Total

7000-0000     GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE
7615-0000         Payroll Processing Fees 276.71 135.24 411.95
7630-0000         Bank Charges Expense 25.00 0.00 25.00
7700-0000         Miscellaneous Expense 0.00 150.00 150.00

7800-0000         PAYROLL EXPENSE
7845-0000         Gross Salary 1,015.38 1,015.38 2,030.76
7851-0000         FICA Expense 77.68 77.68 155.36
7852-0000         FUTA Expense 6.10 6.10 12.20
7853-0000         SUTA Expense 15.24 15.24 30.48

7890-0000     TOTAL PAYROLL 1,391.11 1,249.64 2,640.75

7990-0000     TOTAL G & A EXPENSE 1,416.11 1,399.64 2,815.75

8990-0000     TOTAL EXPENSES 15,649.16 13,808.22 29,457.38

9090-0000     NET INCOME -6,844.09 -5,003.16 -11,847.25
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Current Balance

1110-0000  Operating Cash 1 14,500.31
1130-0000  Savings Cash 1 20,039.12
1135-0000  Savings Cash 2 40,813.44
1190-0000   TOTAL CASH 75,352.87
1400-0000 Total Current Assets 75,352.87

1600-0000  PROPERTY
1620-0000  Equipment 28,039.88
1621-0000  Accum. Dep - Equipment -2,898.00
1720-0000  Building Improvement 11,268.56
1890-0000   TOTAL PROPERTY 36,410.44

1990-0000    TOTAL ASSETS 111,763.31

2000-0000  LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

2100-0000  LIABILITIES
2245-0000  Insurance Proceed-Prop. Damage 8,485.99

2300-0000  TAX LIABILITIES
2490-0000   TOTAL TAX LIABILITIES 8,485.99
2990-0000   TOTAL LIABILITIES 8,485.99

3000-0000  CAPITAL
3800-0000  Retained Earnings 103,277.32
3890-0000   TOTAL CAPITAL 103,277.32

3990-0000    TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL 111,763.31
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Balance Sheet
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 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

4000-0000  INCOME

4100-0000     RENT
4500-0000         Rent 0.00 0.00 1,144.38 6.50
4530-0000         Condo Common Charge 8,118.13 92.20 15,091.88 85.70
4700-0000  Commercial/Retail rent 686.63 7.80 1,373.26 7.80

4990-0000     NET RENT INCOME 8,804.76 100.00 17,609.52 100.00

5600-0000     OTHER INCOME
5720-0000         Interest on Bank Accounts 0.30 0.00 0.61 0.00

5890-0000     TOTAL OTHER INCOME 0.30 0.00 0.61 0.00

5990-0000                 TOTAL INCOME 8,805.06 100.00 17,610.13 100.00

6000-0000  EXPENSES

6100-0000     DIRECT EXPENSES
6202-0000         Accounting 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 11.36
6213-0000         General Building Repairs-Expense 5,525.00 62.75 5,895.00 33.48
6235-0000         Plumbing Repair 2,500.00 28.39 2,500.00 14.20
6241-0000         Boiler Repair 0.00 0.00 5,525.00 31.37
6249-0000         Elevator Contract 0.00 0.00 337.51 1.92
6300-0000         Management 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 8.52
6320-0010         Worker's Compensation 62.58 0.71 185.16 1.05
6410-0000         Electricity 1,220.64 13.86 1,987.11 11.28
6420-0000         Gas 2,844.41 32.30 4,742.82 26.93
6430-0000         Water & Sewer 0.00 0.00 909.40 5.16
6455-0000         Telephone 255.95 2.91 509.63 2.89
6460-0000         Service Contract 0.00 0.00 550.00 3.12

6990-0000     TOTAL DIRECT EXPENSES 12,408.58 140.93 26,641.63 151.29
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Cash Flow Statement
Period = Feb 2021

Book = Cash

Sunday, November 28, 2021

04:47 PM



 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

7000-0000     GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE
7615-0000         Payroll Processing Fees 135.24 1.54 411.95 2.34
7630-0000         Bank Charges Expense 0.00 0.00 25.00 0.14
7700-0000         Miscellaneous Expense 150.00 1.70 150.00 0.85

7800-0000         PAYROLL EXPENSE
7845-0000         Gross Salary 1,015.38 11.53 2,030.76 11.53
7851-0000         FICA Expense 77.68 0.88 155.36 0.88
7852-0000         FUTA Expense 6.10 0.07 12.20 0.07
7853-0000         SUTA Expense 15.24 0.17 30.48 0.17

7890-0000     TOTAL PAYROLL 1,249.64 14.19 2,640.75 15.00

7990-0000     TOTAL G & A EXPENSE 1,399.64 15.90 2,815.75 15.99

8990-0000     TOTAL EXPENSES 13,808.22 156.82 29,457.38 167.28

9090-0000     NET INCOME -5,003.16 -56.82 -11,847.25 -67.28

Adjustments
2150-0000 Loans & Exchange 0.00 0.00 750.00 4.26

Total Adjustments 0.00 0.00 750.00 4.26

Cash Flow 0.00 0.00 750.00 4.26

Period to Date Beginning Balance Ending Balance Difference
1105-0000 Operating Cash 0.00 0.00 0.00
1110-0000 Operating Cash 1 11,478.77 14,500.31 3,021.54
1130-0000 Savings Cash 1 20,038.82 20,039.12 0.30
1135-0000 Savings Cash 2 48,838.44 40,813.44 -8,025.00
1140-0000 Savings Cash 3 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Cash 80,356.03 75,352.87 -5,003.16
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Cash Flow Statement
Period = Feb 2021

Book = Cash

Sunday, November 28, 2021

04:47 PM



 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

Year to Date Beginning Balance Ending Balance Difference
1105-0000 Operating Cash 0.00 0.00 0.00
1110-0000 Operating Cash 1 12,048.17 14,500.31 2,452.14
1130-0000 Savings Cash 1 20,038.51 20,039.12 0.61
1135-0000 Savings Cash 2 54,363.44 40,813.44 -13,550.00
1140-0000 Savings Cash 3 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Cash 86,450.12 75,352.87 -11,097.25

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo) Page 3

Cash Flow Statement
Period = Feb 2021
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

1110-0000 Operating Cash 1 11,478.77 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/05/2021 02/2021 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-107895 20521 0.00 447.05 11,031.72 02/19/2021

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/05/2021 02/2021 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-107896 20521 0.00 447.06 10,584.66 02/05/2021

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/10/2021 02/2021 Verizon (verizon) K-106299 857 255.95 0.00 10,840.61 1.28.21-2.27.21 phone ac# 853-077-585-0001-81

 Receipt Batch 34067 3,433.14 14,273.75

 Receipt Batch 34084 1,144.38 15,418.13

 Check Batch 28496 150.00 15,268.13

 Check Batch 28507 3,782.60 11,485.53

 Check Batch 28552 255.95 11,229.58

 Check Batch 28553 255.95 10,973.63

 Receipt Batch 34232 686.63 11,660.26

 Journal Batch 17510 135.24 11,525.02

 Receipt Batch 34250 1,144.38 12,669.40

 Receipt Batch 34488 2,396.23 15,065.63

 Journal Batch 17541 282.45 14,783.18

 Journal Batch 14192 282.87 14,500.31

  Net Change=3,021.54 9,060.71 6,039.17   14,500.31 = Ending Balance =

1130-0000 Savings Cash 1 20,038.82 = Beginning Balance =

 Journal Batch 17542 0.30 20,039.12

  Net Change=0.30 0.30 0.00   20,039.12 = Ending Balance =

1135-0000 Savings Cash 2 48,838.44 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/09/2021 02/2021 GMN Contracting Corp. (gmn) K-114030 1003 0.00 5,525.00 43,313.44

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/22/2021 02/2021 GMN Contracting Corp. (gmn) K-114031 1004 0.00 2,500.00 40,813.44

  Net Change=-8,025.00 0.00 8,025.00   40,813.44 = Ending Balance =

1620-0000 Equipment 28,039.88 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   28,039.88 = Ending Balance =

1621-0000 Accum. Dep - Equipment -2,898.00 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   -2,898.00 = Ending Balance =

1720-0000 Building Improvement 11,268.56 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   11,268.56 = Ending Balance =

2245-0000 Insurance Proceed-Prop. Damage -8,485.99 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   -8,485.99 = Ending Balance =
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General Ledger
Period = Feb 2021

Book = Cash

Sort On =

Sunday, November 28, 2021
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

2650-0000 Net Payroll 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/05/2021 02/2021 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-107895 20521 447.05 0.00 447.05 02/19/2021

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/05/2021 02/2021 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-107896 20521 447.06 0.00 894.11 02/05/2021

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/28/2021 02/2021 To Gross up 2.2021 J-26782 0.00 894.11 0.00 To Gross up 2.2021

  Net Change=0.00 894.11 894.11   0.00 = Ending Balance =

3800-0000 Retained Earnings -115,124.57 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   -115,124.57 = Ending Balance =

4500-0000 Rent -1,144.38 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   -1,144.38 = Ending Balance =

4530-0000 Condo Common Charge -6,973.75 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/01/2021 02/2021 Khaneja (t0001082) R-201697 82101513 0.00 1,144.38 -8,118.13 ClickPay - ACH - A2102010509_DP1IS5

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/01/2021 02/2021 Trubitt (t0000174) R-201813 82225493 0.00 1,144.38 -9,262.51 ClickPay - ACH - A2102010546_YU3FM7

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/01/2021 02/2021 Younge (t0000178) R-201902 82298320 0.00 1,144.38 -10,406.89 ClickPay - ACH - A2102011328_AG8IR5

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/02/2021 02/2021 Riccardi (t0000176) R-202208 837_... 0.00 1,144.38 -11,551.27 https://www.clickpay.com/viewcheck.aspx?ti...

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/15/2021 02/2021 Hwang (t0004002) R-203203 83591792 0.00 1,144.38 -12,695.65 ClickPay - ACH - A2102150434_NJ4MF6

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/22/2021 02/2021 Simon (t0000180) R-204468 1283... 0.00 2,396.23 -15,091.88 https://www.clickpay.com/viewcheck.aspx?ti...

  Net Change=-8,118.13 0.00 8,118.13   -15,091.88 = Ending Balance =

4700-0000 Commercial/Retail rent -686.63 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/11/2021 02/2021 Praveen Gulati (t0000760) R-203080 6616... 0.00 686.63 -1,373.26 https://www.clickpay.com/viewcheck.aspx?ti...

  Net Change=-686.63 0.00 686.63   -1,373.26 = Ending Balance =

5720-0000 Interest on Bank Accounts -0.31 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/26/2021 02/2021 bank interest J-35813 0.00 0.30 -0.61 bank interest

  Net Change=-0.30 0.00 0.30   -0.61 = Ending Balance =

6202-0000 Accounting 2,000.00 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   2,000.00 = Ending Balance =

6213-0000 General Building Repairs-Expense 370.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/09/2021 02/2021 GMN Contracting Corp. (gmn) K-114030 1003 5,525.00 0.00 5,895.00

  Net Change=5,525.00 5,525.00 0.00   5,895.00 = Ending Balance =

6235-0000 Plumbing Repair 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/22/2021 02/2021 GMN Contracting Corp. (gmn) K-114031 1004 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00

  Net Change=2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00   2,500.00 = Ending Balance =

6241-0000 Boiler Repair 5,525.00 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   5,525.00 = Ending Balance =

6249-0000 Elevator Contract 337.51 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   337.51 = Ending Balance =

6300-0000 Management 1,500.00 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   1,500.00 = Ending Balance =

6320-0010 Worker's Compensation 122.58 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/28/2021 02/2021 To Gross up 2.2021 J-26782 0.00 5.18 117.40 paid family leave

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/28/2021 02/2021 To Gross up 2.2021 J-26782 70.16 0.00 187.56 pay-by-pay insurance

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/28/2021 02/2021 To Gross up 2.2021 J-26782 0.00 2.40 185.16 voluntary disability

  Net Change=62.58 70.16 7.58   185.16 = Ending Balance =

6410-0000 Electricity 766.47 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/05/2021 02/2021 Consolidated Edison Company ... K-105906 855 938.19 0.00 1,704.66 PLP 12.17.20-1.20.21 Elec, Gas 44-7223-06...

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/26/2021 02/2021 verizon J-35812 282.45 0.00 1,987.11 verizon

  Net Change=1,220.64 1,220.64 0.00   1,987.11 = Ending Balance =

6420-0000 Gas 1,898.41 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/05/2021 02/2021 Consolidated Edison Company ... K-105906 855 2,800.88 0.00 4,699.29 PLP 12.17.20-1.20.21 Elec, Gas 44-7223-06...

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/05/2021 02/2021 Consolidated Edison Company ... K-105907 856 43.53 0.00 4,742.82 COOK 12.17.20-1.20.21 Gas 44-7223-0652-...

  Net Change=2,844.41 2,844.41 0.00   4,742.82 = Ending Balance =

6430-0000 Water & Sewer 909.40 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   909.40 = Ending Balance =

6455-0000 Telephone 253.68 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/10/2021 02/2021 Verizon (verizon) K-106295 857 255.95 0.00 509.63 1.28.21-2.27.21 phone ac# 853-077-585-0001-81

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/10/2021 02/2021 Verizon (verizon) K-106299 857 0.00 255.95 253.68 1.28.21-2.27.21 phone ac# 853-077-585-0001-81

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/10/2021 02/2021 Verizon (verizon) K-106303 858 255.95 0.00 509.63 1.28.21-2.27.21 phone ac# 853-077-585-0001-81

  Net Change=255.95 511.90 255.95   509.63 = Ending Balance =

6460-0000 Service Contract 550.00 = Beginning Balance =
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   550.00 = Ending Balance =

7615-0000 Payroll Processing Fees 276.71 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/12/2021 02/2021 ADP Payroll Processing Fee J-35791 67.62 0.00 344.33 ADP Payroll Processing Fee

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/12/2021 02/2021 ADP Payroll Processing Fee J-35792 67.62 0.00 411.95 ADP Payroll Processing Fee

  Net Change=135.24 135.24 0.00   411.95 = Ending Balance =

7630-0000 Bank Charges Expense 25.00 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   25.00 = Ending Balance =

7700-0000 Miscellaneous Expense 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/03/2021 02/2021 Sej Tech Inc. (v0000215) K-105612 854 150.00 0.00 150.00 Invoice #1110 1099's for the year 2020

  Net Change=150.00 150.00 0.00   150.00 = Ending Balance =

7845-0000 Gross Salary 1,015.38 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/28/2021 02/2021 To Gross up 2.2021 J-26782 1,015.38 0.00 2,030.76 To Gross up salary

  Net Change=1,015.38 1,015.38 0.00   2,030.76 = Ending Balance =

7851-0000 FICA Expense 77.68 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/28/2021 02/2021 To Gross up 2.2021 J-26782 77.68 0.00 155.36 To Gross up 2.2021

  Net Change=77.68 77.68 0.00   155.36 = Ending Balance =

7852-0000 FUTA Expense 6.10 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/28/2021 02/2021 To Gross up 2.2021 J-26782 6.10 0.00 12.20 To Gross up 2.2021

  Net Change=6.10 6.10 0.00   12.20 = Ending Balance =

7853-0000 SUTA Expense 15.24 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 02/28/2021 02/2021 To Gross up 2.2021 J-26782 15.24 0.00 30.48 To Gross up 2.2021

  Net Change=15.24 15.24 0.00   30.48 = Ending Balance =

24,026.87 24,026.87

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo) Page 4

General Ledger
Period = Feb 2021

Book = Cash

Sort On =

Sunday, November 28, 2021

04:51 PM



11/28/21 6:46 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Control Batch Period Date Person Property Account Amount Reference Notes

  K-105612 28496 02/2021 2/3/21 Sej Tech Inc. (v0000215) 534condo 7700-0000  Miscellaneous Expense 150.00 854 Invoice #1110 1099's for the year 2020

  K-105906 28507 02/2021 2/5/21 Consolidated Edison Company of N.Y. Inc. (conediso)534condo 6410-0000  Electricity 938.19 855 PLP 12.17.20-1.20.21 Elec, Gas 44-7223-0650-0200-7

534condo 6420-0000  Gas 2,800.88 855 PLP 12.17.20-1.20.21 Elec, Gas 44-7223-0650-0200-7

  K-105907 28507 02/2021 2/5/21 Consolidated Edison Company of N.Y. Inc. (conediso)534condo 6420-0000  Gas 43.53 856 COOK 12.17.20-1.20.21 Gas 44-7223-0652-0201-1

  K-106295 28552 02/2021 2/10/21 Verizon (verizon) 534condo 6455-0000  Telephone 255.95 857 1.28.21-2.27.21 phone ac# 853-077-585-0001-81

  K-106299 02/2021 2/10/21 Verizon (verizon) 534condo 6455-0000  Telephone -255.95 857 1.28.21-2.27.21 phone ac# 853-077-585-0001-81

  K-106303 28553 02/2021 2/10/21 Verizon (verizon) 534condo 6455-0000  Telephone 255.95 858 1.28.21-2.27.21 phone ac# 853-077-585-0001-81

  K-107895 02/2021 2/5/21 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) 534condo 2650-0000  Net Payroll 447.05 20521 02/19/2021

  K-107896 02/2021 2/5/21 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) 534condo 2650-0000  Net Payroll 447.06 20521 02/05/2021

  K-114030 02/2021 2/9/21 GMN Contracting Corp. (gmn) 534condo 6213-0000  General Building Repairs-Expense 5,525.00 1003

  K-114031 02/2021 2/22/21 GMN Contracting Corp. (gmn) 534condo 6235-0000  Plumbing Repair 2,500.00 1004

Total 13,107.66

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)

Check Register
For Period = Feb 2021



11/28/21 6:46 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Control Batch Period Date Person Property Cash Acct Account Amount Reference Check # Notes

  R-201697 34067 02/2021 2/1/21 Khaneja(t0001082) 534condo 1110-0000 4530-0000  Condo Common Charge 1,144.38 82101513

  R-201813 34067 02/2021 2/1/21 Trubitt(t0000174) 534condo 1110-0000 4530-0000  Condo Common Charge 1,144.38 82225493

  R-201902 34067 02/2021 2/1/21 Younge(t0000178) 534condo 1110-0000 4530-0000  Condo Common Charge 1,144.38 82298320

  R-202208 34084 02/2021 2/2/21 Riccardi(t0000176) 534condo 1110-0000 4530-0000  Condo Common Charge 1,144.38 837_82624365

  R-203080 34232 02/2021 2/11/21 Praveen Gulati(t0000760) 534condo 1110-0000 4700-0000  Commercial/Retail rent 686.63 6616_83448331

  R-203203 34250 02/2021 2/15/21 Hwang(t0004002) 534condo 1110-0000 4530-0000  Condo Common Charge 1,144.38 83591792

  R-204468 34488 02/2021 2/22/21 Simon(t0000180) 534condo 1110-0000 4530-0000  Condo Common Charge 2,396.23 1283_83779718

Total 8,804.76

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)

Receipt Register
For Period = Feb 2021



Property Unit Resident Name Total 0-30 31-60 61-90 Over 90 Prepays Balance
Unpaid days days days days

Charges

534condo 2 t0000174 Jason Trubitt (Current) 655.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 655.50 -655.50 0.00

534condo 5 t0000177 Yaneeke Samuels (Current) 1,909.13 1,144.38 109.25 0.00 655.50 -764.75 1,144.38

534condo 6 t0000178 Michael Younge (Current) -200.00 -200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -200.00

534condo RETAIL t0000760 Chicago Land Oil Company LLC Praveen Gulati (Current) 524.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 524.40 0.00 524.40

534condo 2,889.03 944.38 109.25 0.00 1,835.40 -1,420.25 1,468.78

Aged Receivables Page 1

   Age As Of: 02/28/2021  Post To: 02/2021

Sunday, November 28, 2021

04:55 PM



Unit Unit Type Unit Resident Name Market Charge Amount Resident Other Move In Lease Move Out Balance
Sq Ft Rent Code Deposit Deposit Expiration

Current/Notice/Vacant Residents

2 Condo 0.00 t0000174 Jason Trubitt 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 12/1/2012 0.00

Total 1,144.38

3 Condo 0.00 t0001082 Dr. Amit Khaneja 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 1/1/2017 12/31/2099 0.00

Total 1,144.38

4 Condo 0.00 t0000176 John Riccardi 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 5/1/2013 0.00

Total 1,144.38

5 Condo 0.00 t0000177 Yaneeke Samuels 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 1/1/2013 1,144.38

Total 1,144.38

6 Condo 0.00 t0000178 Michael Younge 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 2/22/2013 -200.00

Total 1,144.38

7 Condo 0.00 t0004002 Alexander Hwang 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 12/1/2020 11/30/2030 0.00

Total 1,144.38

8 Condo 0.00 t0000180 Claude Simon 0.00 common 2,396.23 0.00 0.00 12/12/2013 0.00

Total 2,396.23

RETAIL retail 0.00 t0000760 Chicago Land Oil Company LLC
Praveen Gulati

0.00 comm 686.63 0.00 0.00 11/1/2015 10/31/2099 524.40

Total 686.63

Total 534 West 42nd Street Condo
Association(534condo)

0.00 9,949.14 0.00 0.00 1,468.78

Summary Groups Square Market Lease Security Other # Of % Unit % Sqft Balance

Footage Rent Charges Deposit Deposits Units Occupancy Occupied

Current/Notice/Vacant Residents 0.00 0.00 9,949.14 0.00 0.00 8 100.00 0.00 1,468.78

Future Residents/Applicants 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Occupied Units 0.00 0.00 8 100.00 0.00

Total Non Rev Units 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Total Vacant Units 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Totals: 0.00 0.00 9,949.14 0.00 0.00 8 100.00 0.00 1,468.78

Rent Roll with Lease Charges Page 1

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)

As Of = 02/28/2021

Month Year = 02/2021

Sunday, November 28, 2021

04:56 PM



Unit Unit Type Unit Resident Name Market Charge Amount Resident Other Move In Lease Move Out Balance
Sq Ft Rent Code Deposit Deposit Expiration

Summary of Charges by Charge Code

(Current/Notice Residents Only)

Charge Code Amount

common 9262.51

comm 686.63

Total 9,949.14

Rent Roll with Lease Charges Page 2

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)

As Of = 02/28/2021

Month Year = 02/2021

Sunday, November 28, 2021

04:56 PM



Balance Per Bank Statement as of 2/28/2021 14,500.31

Outstanding Checks

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
1/29/2021    12921 verizon - Verizon 282.46
Less: Outstanding Checks 282.46

Reconciled Bank Balance 14,217.85

Balance per GL as of 2/28/2021 14,217.85

Reconciled Balance Per G/L 14,217.85

Difference (Reconciled Bank Balance And Reconciled Balance Per G/L) 0.00

412059300

534condo-ChaseChk-9300 10/7/2021

Bank Reconciliation Report

2/28/2021

Posted by: dishi    on 10/7/2021



Cleared Items:

Cleared Checks

Date Tran # Notes Amount Date Cleared
1/6/2021      847 aqua - Aqua Audit 550.00 2/28/2021

1/13/2021      849 nycwater - NYC Water Board 909.40 2/28/2021

1/13/2021      850 verizon - Verizon 251.16 2/28/2021

1/15/2021      851 charleshenry - Charles Henry Properties LLC 370.00 2/28/2021

1/21/2021      852 solids - Solid State Elevator Corp 337.51 2/28/2021

2/3/2021      854 v0000215 - Sej Tech Inc. 150.00 2/28/2021

2/5/2021      855 conediso - Consolidated Edison Company of N.Y. Inc. 3,739.07 2/28/2021

2/5/2021      856 conediso - Consolidated Edison Company of N.Y. Inc. 43.53 2/28/2021

2/5/2021    20521 v0000081 - Artur Ujkaj 447.05 2/28/2021

2/5/2021    20521 v0000081 - Artur Ujkaj 447.06 2/28/2021

2/10/2021      858 verizon - Verizon 255.95 2/28/2021

Total Cleared Checks 7,500.73
Cleared Deposits

Date Tran # Notes Amount Date Cleared
2/2/2021      263 ACH 3,433.14 2/28/2021

2/3/2021      264 Lockbox 1,144.38 2/28/2021

2/12/2021      265 Lockbox 686.63 2/28/2021

2/17/2021      266 ACH 1,144.38 2/28/2021

2/23/2021      267 Lockbox 2,396.23 2/28/2021

Total Cleared Deposits 8,804.76
Cleared Other Items

Date Tran # Notes Amount Date Cleared
2/12/2021 JE 35791 ADP Payroll Processing Fee -67.62 2/28/2021

2/12/2021 JE 35792 ADP Payroll Processing Fee -67.62 2/28/2021

2/26/2021 JE 35812 verizon -282.45 2/28/2021

2/28/2021 JE 26782 To Gross up 2.2021 -282.87 2/28/2021

Total Cleared Other Items -700.56

412059300

534condo-ChaseChk-9300 10/7/2021

Bank Reconciliation Report

2/28/2021

Posted by: dishi    on 10/7/2021









Cleared Items:

Cleared Other Items

Date Tran # Notes Amount Date Cleared
2/26/2021 JE 35813 bank interest 0.30 2/28/2021

Total Cleared Other Items 0.30

Balance Per Bank Statement as of 2/28/2021 20,039.12

Reconciled Bank Balance 20,039.12

Balance per GL as of 2/28/2021 20,039.12

Reconciled Balance Per G/L 20,039.12

Difference (Reconciled Bank Balance And Reconciled Balance Per G/L) 0.00

3046731484

534condo-ChaseRes-1484 10/7/2021

Bank Reconciliation Report

2/28/2021

Posted by: dishi    on 10/7/2021
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